
Pointnr. Hardness High/Low 
1 236 

2 239 

3 248 

4 250 

5 229 

6 217 

7 188 

8 180 

9 172 

10 164 

11 162 

12 149 

13 153 

14 156 

14 
14 
0 
0 
250,5 
148,5 

196,1 

80,1 

38,7 

38,7 

0,9 
0,8 

312,1 
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Number 
Number Ok 
Number > limit 
Number < limit 
Maximum 
Minimum 

Average 

Average-3S 

Range 

Stand. deviation 

CP 
CPK 

Average+3S 

Taru Karhula Käyttäjä: 
Materiaali: 

Asiakas: 
: 
: 

Aika: 
Näytteen nimi: 
Näytteen numero: 
: 

Päiväys: 

Seriesname: näyte1 

Conversion --- 

Testmethod HV 1 
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